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Lansi-Suomen piirin kilpailu 22.2.2020

Jarj. TurTi

25 tikkaa

MM

. Vuori Kauko
. Tammi Aimo
. Blomberg Mika

MA

. Vaskela Jari

. Into Juhani

. Blomberg Pertti
. Kolhi Erkki

. Lampinen Juha
. Valtonen Kari

. Nayska Keijo

. Tuominen Ari

MB

. Huhti Martti

. Niininen Markku
. Ketokoski Jukka
. Alsila Seppo

. Haikonen Hannu

mMC

. Uusi-Kolli Heikki
. Harmadaho Hannu
. Koivisto Reijo

. Mantyla Veikko

. Makinen Seppo

. Roytio Jorma

. Jaakkola Erkka

. Jarvinen Risto

NB

. Luotolinna Eija
. Kalevo Aune
. Heino Mervi

NC

. Uusi-Kalli Ritva
. Blomberg Aino
. Nayska Irja

NuB

. Myrskyranta Eemu

paivitetty 23.2.2020 klo 12.30

FST
TurTi
TurTi

HuVe
FST
TurTi
TurTi
TurTi
TurTi
MU
UkinT

TurTi
HuVe
SaTi
UkinT
FST

MU
MU
TurTi
FST
MU
MU
MU
HuVe

ukinT
SaTi
FST

MU
TurTi
MU

FST

41
37
41

39
39
42
34
32
37
40
31

36
37
35
29
27

40
40
35
32
29
28
23
30

38
36
32

26
26
20

26

42
39
41

46
38
43
37
37
34
35
35

36
31
30
36
36

37
30
30
34
33
21
26
13

40
37
35

34
34
18

42

40
40
41

32
41
35
42
38
35
35
37

38
34
28
20
19

30
25
28
29
32
35
20
20

33
35
42

32
26
13

30

37
43
40

42
32
31
33
35
33
35
37

29
32
30
36
26

30
33
41
32
33
35
25
30

37
36
24

35
26
38

29

40
40
32

36
41
35
39
39
37
30
32

32
28
34
32
29

34
38
32
37
33
21
27
21

42
31
41

39
34
14

18

200
199
195

195
191
186
185
181
176
175
172

171
162
157
153
137

171
166
166
164
160
140
121
114

190
175
174

166
146
103

145

3x10
1x10



Joukkue
Miehet

. TurTi

Tammi Aimo
Blomberg Mika
Kolhi Erkki
Lampinen Juha

. FST

Vuori Kauko
Into Juhani
Mantyla Veikko
Haikonen Hannu

. MU
Nayska Keijo
Uusi-Kolli Heikki

Makinen Seppo
Roytio Jorma

760
199
195
185
181

692
200
191
164
137

646
175
171
160
140



A W N PP 0O NO UL D WN B

0 NO UV B WN B

125 tikkaa

MM

. Tammi Aimo
. Vuori Kauko
. Blomberg Mika

MA

. Vaskela Jari

. Lampinen Juha
. Blomberg Pertti
. Tuominen Ari

. Into Juhani

. Kolhi Erkki

. Nayska Keijo

. Valtonen Kari

MB

. Niininen Markku
. Huhti Martti
. Alsila Seppo
. Haikonen Hannu

mMC

. Makinen Seppo

. Mantyla Veikko

. Uusi-Kolli Heikki

. Harmaaho Hannu
. Jaakkola Erkka

. Roytio Jorma

. Koivisto Reijo

. Jarvinen Risto

NB

. Kalevo Aune
. Luotolinna Eija

NC

. Blomberg Aino
. Uusi-Kolli Ritva
. Nayska Irja

NuB

. Myrskyranta Eemu

TurTi
FST
TurTi

HuVe
TurTi
TurTi
UkinT
FST
TurTi
MU
TurTi

HuVe
TurTi
ukinT
FST

MU
FST
MU
MU
MU
MU
TurTi
HuVe

SaTi
ukinT

TurTi
MU
MU

FST

217
197
197

185
187
183
186
200
190
187
159

164
154
170
157

184
164
161
146
120
144
141
104

173
189

182
139
89

141

202
204
208

199
190
205
188
177
193
185
168

167
182
174
173

163
150
172
136
153
147
131
137

186
183

182
156
119

132

199
195
194

191
207
185
189
184
197
201
175

189
180
174
193

171
173
149
169
134
150
142
131

176
167

178
150
118

133

202
201
192

212
189
191
199
180
179
168
178

186
176
178
157

164
161
163
136
143
113
130
146

183
172

162
174
113

117

198
199
200

203
183
187
186
190
169
186
180

167
175
156
161

173
152
153
159
135
129
113
132

168
169

178
162
79

130

1018
996
991

990
956
951
948
931
928
927
860

873
867
852
841

855
800
798
746
685
683
657
650

886
880

882
781
518

653



Joukkue
Miehet

. TurTi

Tammi Aimo
Blomberg Mika
Kolhi Erkki
Lampinen Juha

. FST

Into Juhani
Vuori Kauko
Mantyla Veikko
Haikonen Hannu

. MU

Nayska Keijo
Makinen Seppo
Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Roytio Jorma

791
217
197
190
187

718
200
197
164
157

676
187
184
161
144



